
Council Meetings 
The Municipal Government Act, Revised Statutes of Alberta 2000, Chapter M-26 
 

Regular council meetings 
 

193(1) A council may decide at a council meeting at which all the 
councillors are present to hold regularly scheduled council 
meetings on specified dates, times and places. 
 

(2) Notice of regularly scheduled meetings need not be given. 
 

(3) If council changes the date, time or place of a regularly 
scheduled meeting, the municipality must give at least 24 hours’ 
notice of the change 
 

(a) to any councillors not present at the meeting at which the 
change was made, and 
(b) to the public. 
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Council meetings will be held every 2nd and 4th Monday of the month commencing 
at 7:00 pm, with the exception of: 

  

Monday, December 12/16 (only 1 Meeting) 
Monday, July 24/17, (only 1 Meeting) 

Monday, August 28/17 (only 1 Meeting) 
 

If any regularly scheduled meeting falls on a statutory holiday, the meeting moves 
to the Wednesday of the same week, commencing at 7:00 pm. 

 
Motion 393/16, Motion 394/16, Motion 395/16 

 

Public welcome to attend. 
 

Regular Council Meeting Dates as set at the 
Organizational Meeting held Monday October 24, 2016 

 

DAY DATE TIME 

Monday November 14/16 7:00 PM 

Monday November 28/16 7:00 PM 

Monday December 12/16 7:00 PM 

Monday January 9/17 7:00 PM 

Monday January 23/17 7:00 PM 

Monday February 13/17 7:00 PM 

Monday February 27/17 7:00 PM 

Monday March 13/17 7:00 PM 

Monday March 27/17 7:00 PM 

Monday April 10/17 7:00 PM 

Monday April 24/17 7:00 PM 

Monday May 8/17 7:00 PM 

Wednesday May 24/17 7:00 PM 

Monday June 12/17 7:00 PM 

Monday June 26/17 7:00 PM 

Monday July 24/17 7:00 PM 

Monday August 28/17 7:00 PM 

Monday September 11/17 7:00 PM 

Monday September 25/17 7:00 PM 

Wednesday 
CANCELLED 

October 11/17 
Motion # 169/17 

7:00 PM 
 

Monday October 23/17 7:00 PM 
 

This is provided for your information.  Cut it out and keep it. 


